CH52 E-F Multisensor Camera
1www.verkada.com 0324 government@verkada.com
FIPS-Validated Multisensor
4 Independent Cameras
From a Single Install Point
Overview
Verkada’s FIPS-validated CH52-E-F multisensor camera features four sensors, providing comprehensive coverage from
a single install point. As with Verkada's other FIPS-validated models, the CH52-E-F features a durable, vandal-resistant

CH52 E-F Multisensor Camera
4www.verkada.com government@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CH52-1TBE-F 20MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 30 Days $4,099
CH52-2TBE-F 20MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 60 Days $5,399
CH52-4TBE-F 20MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 4TB 120 Days $7,999
CH52-8TBE-F 20MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 8TB 365 Days $13,199
FIPS-validated Multisensor pricing
FIPS-validated Multisensor License pricing2
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CH52-1Y-G